Document download End Date 

d. Bid Submission Start Date 

e. Bid Submission End Date 

f. Start Date for seeking Clarification on-
line 

g. Last Date for seeking Clarification on-line 

h. Date of Pre-bid Meeting 

i Bid Opening Date 

3. Deposit of EMD:  3233.00 (INR Three thousand Two hundred Thirty Three only) as 

Earnest Money can be deposited through either ONLINE or OFFLINE mode {Only through 
Bank Guarantee (BG)}.  

In Online mode the bidder can make payment of EMD either through net-banking from 
designated Bank/s or through NEFT/RTGS from any scheduled Bank.